

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE 3RD COURT
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR.

Present ..Rina Sawoo (WB 00755)
Additional District & Sessions judge,
3rd court, Paschim Medinipore.

Mat Suit No. 63 / 2022
CIS 44 / 2022
CNR No -WBWM01-000484-2022

Order No. 05 Dt.24-08-2022

Today is fixed for SR,AD and appearance.
Petitioner files hazira through learned lawyer.
NO SR and AD are received.
the case is adjourned today.
Fix 21/12/2022 for SR,AD and appearance.

Dic. & Corrt .by me.

A.D.J

Motor Accident Claim Tribunal
3rd Additional District Judge
Paschim Medinipur