

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE
3RD COURT PASCHIM MEDINIPUR.

Present- Nilanjan De (WB 00716)
Additional District judge,
3rd court,in charge Paschim Medinipore.

Mat Suit No. 63 / 2022
CIS 44 / 2022
CNR No -WBWM01-000484-2022

Order No. 07 Dt. 17/03/2023

Today is fixed for SR,AD and appearance.
Petitioner files hazira through learned lawyer.
NO SR and AD are received.
the case is adjourned today.
Fix 23/06/2023 for SR,AD and appearance.

Additional District judge,in charge
3rd court, Paschim Medinipor

latter

After Passing orer petitioner fies requisite under regd cover withAD.
Issue the same at once.
Todate (23-06-2023) for S/R, A/D and appearance.

Additional District judge,in charge
3rd court, Paschim Medinipor