

_____IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT JUDGE, 3RD COURT, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR.

Present -Kusumika Dey (Mitra) ((WB 00992)
Additional District judge,
3rd court,Paschim Medinipore.

Mat Suit No. 63 / 2022
CIS 44 / 2022
CNR No -WBWM01-000484-2022

Order No. 11 Dt. 12/03/2024

Today is fixed for filing Fresh steps.
Petitioner files hazira through learned lawyer.
Petitioner has not yet been filed fresh steps.
As such petitioner is directed to file fresh requisite for issuing notice
upon the O.P.
The case is adjourned today.
Fix 07/06/2024 for filing Fresh steps.i.d n/o.

Dicct & Corrected by me.

A.D.J

Additional District &Sessions judge,
3rd court, paschim medinipore.